
No. Dean (SW))24/142 

S.No. 
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The below mentioned students are required to appear for an interview scheduled in the office of the Dean (Students 
Welfare) on 02-05-2024 as per reporting time mentioned in the table for selection of Best All Round Students in the category of Boys, Girns 
and Person with Benchmark Disablity (PwBD) for Academic Year 2023-24. 
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OFFICE OF DEAN (STUDENTS WELFARE) 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA 

GOURAV GARHWAL 

ANKIT KUMAR 

3. 

MAYANK SURYA 

ATUL 

DEEPANSHU VISHWAKARMA 

AMAN SAINI 

ANKUSH 

SELECTION OF BEST ALL ROUND STUDENTS (BOYS/GIRL.SIPwBD) 

BHUPEKSH 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

YASH ARORA 

|ABHISHEK 

KUNAL MALIK 

Name 

AMAN ANAND 

MUSKAN 

|LAXMI KUMARI 

PO0JA BHARTI 

RITIKA MITTAL 

NEHA KUMARI 

Copy to: 

DOGUPARTHI SHARVANI 
SWASTI VERMA 

KRITIKA AGRAWAL 
GARIMA GUPTA 

1. Notice Board 

DESH KA GARV 

NOTICE 

2. HoDs (Engg. Departments) 

Roll No. 
Best All Round Student- Category (Boys) 

12011003 

12012064 
12012090 

12012094 

12013026 
12016004 

12016054 

12016072 

12016168 

12017032 

12017053 

12011130 

12013005 

12012013 

12014020 

12014067 

12014119 

12014163 

12016196 

12017014 

12017030 

Best All Round Student- Category (PwBD) 

12017038 

Branch 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Best All Round Student- Category (Girls) 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING 

PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Dated: 29.04.2024 

PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING 

Chief Warden (Boys & Girls) with request to circulate among Hostels 

PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING 

PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING 

4. Faculty Wc (Website) with request to upload the notice on the institute website 

Reporting Time 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

10:30 am 

12:00 noon 

12:00 noon 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

The students are required to bring original documents for verification at the time of interview failing which points for the 
respective activities will not be taken into consideration. The above mentioned students may also sutbmit photocopies of the additional 
documents (which were not submitted earler), if any, at the time of interview. 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

Dean (Students Welfare) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

