OFFICE OF DEAN (STUDENTS WELFARE) NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

No. Dean (SW)/24/142



Dated: 29.04.2024

NOTICE

SELECTION OF BEST ALL ROUND STUDENTS (BOYS/GIRLS/PwBD)

The below mentioned students are required to appear for an interview scheduled in the office of the Dean (Students Welfare) on 02-05-2024 as per reporting time mentioned in the table for selection of Best All Round Students in the category of Boys, Girls and Person with Benchmark Disability (PwBD) for Academic Year 2023-24.

S.No.	Name	Roll No.	Branch	Reporting Time
	Bes	t All Round Studen	t - Category (Boys)	
1.	GOURAV GARHWAL	12011003	CIVIL ENGINEERING	10:30 am
2.	ANKIT KUMAR	12012064	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	10:30 am
3.	MAYANK SURYA	12012090	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	10:30 am
4.	DEEPANSHU VISHWAKARMA	12012094	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	10:30 am
5.	AMAN SAINI	12013026	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	10:30 am
6.	ATUL	12016004	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	10:30 am
7.	ANKUSH	12016054	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	10:30 am
8.	HIMANSHU KUMAR	12016072	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	10:30 am
9.	BHUPEKSH	12016168	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	10:30 am
10.	YASH ARORA	12017032	PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING	10:30 am
11.	ABHISHEK	12017053	PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING	10:30 am
	Bes	All Round Student	t - Category (PwBD)	
1.	KUNAL MALIK	12011130	CIVIL ENGINEERING	12:00 noon
2.	AMAN ANAND	12013005	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	12:00 noon
Best All Round Student - Category (Girls)				
1.	MUSKAN	12012013	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
2.	LAXMI KUMARI	12014020	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
3.	POOJA BHARTI	12014067	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
4.	RITIKA MITTAL	12014119	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
5.	NEHA KUMARI	12014163	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
6.	DOGUPARTHI SHARVANI	12016196	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
7.	SWASTI VERMA	12017014	PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING	0 4:00 pm
8.	KRITIKA AGRAWAL	12017030	PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING	04:00 pm
9.	GARIMA GUPTA	12017038	PROD. AND IND. ENGINEERING	04:00 pm

The students are required to bring original documents for verification at the time of interview failing which points for the respective activities will not be taken into consideration. The above mentioned students may also submit photocopies of the additional documents (which were not submitted earlier), if any, at the time of interview.

Dean (Students Welfare)

Copy to:

- 1. Notice Board
- 2. HoDs (Engg. Departments)
- 3. Chief Warden (Boys & Girls) with request to circulate among Hostels
- 4. Faculty I/c (Website) with request to upload the notice on the institute website